PARISH OF BARNSTON
A G E N D A 
Monday 14th September 2020
7:45 p.m. – Remotely via Zoom

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89968850303?pwd=clJtMWlSeHh2dDcwYTZQRVR3S2hHZz09

Meeting ID: 899 6885 0303
Passcode: 272907


	1.00
	  Apologies for Absence


	2.00
	  Declaration of Interest – To declare any ‘personal and percuniary’ interest relating to  
  items on the Agenda


	3.00

	  Public Forum – to receive questions from the public

	4.00
	  District & County Councillors Report 


	5.00

5.01
	  Road Safety 

  School bus provision


	6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00
	  Minutes of Previous Meeting

  Action Points from Previous Meeting

  General Household Waste Skip – Saturday 10th October

  Working Party – Wellstye Green 

  Dog Bin – Berners End

  Play Areas


	12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00





16.00




























[bookmark: _GoBack]
17.00




18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00










	  Clerk’s Report – to receive the Clerk’s Report

	Financial Position – Statement of bank account as at 31st July & 31st August 2020

Parish Councillors – Review of Areas of Responsibilities


	Planning Applications

UTT/20/1769/NMA | Non material amendment to UTT/19/1474/HHF - change conservation Velux window for standard top hung Velux with centre bar | Medhurst, High Easter Road, Barnston - Previously circulated

Planning Applications Determined

UTT/20/1338/NMA | Non material amendment to UTT/19/0427/FUL - alterations to internal layout and external window and door arrangement. | Haydens House, Onslow Green, Barnston– Approved

UTT/20/1186/FUL | Replacement of agricultural building | Great Broadfields Farm, Chelmsford Road– Approved with conditions

UTT/20/1355/HHF | Single storey rear extension | 6 Mill House Villas, Chelmsford Road– Approved with conditions

UTT/20/1769/NMA | Non material amendment to UTT/19/1474/HHF - change conservation Velux window for standard top hung Velux with centre bar | Medhurst, High Easter Road – Approved with conditions


UTT/20/1621/DOC | Application to discharge condition 2 (details of materials) and 3 (eaves and junction details) attached to UTT/20/0998/LB | Pear Tree Cottage, Chelmsford Road, Barnston - Discharged conditions in full.

UTT/20/1311/FUL | Use as outdoor wedding venue and temporary erection of marquees | Barnston Lodge, Parsonage Lane, Barnston- Approved with conditions.


UTT/20/1090/HHF | Section 73A Retrospective application for the erection of single storey side and rear extension (alternative scheme to that approved under planning permission UTT/19/0241/HHF) | 4 Millers Close Barnston - Approved with conditions.

Planning Appeals 

20/00013/REF | Erection of 3 detached houses and garages | Land At Sparlings Farm, Chelmsford Road, Barnston–(Appeal allowed 30/07/20 Previously circulated)

General Correspondence

EALC – Various

Bus News

Any Other Business

	




	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	





